
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Show 6 Show 7 Total Shows Total Points Saddle 

Qualified (5 

Shows Req'd)

Award 

Qualified 

(1/2 Shows 

Req'd, Min 3 

of 6)

Dual Chexx Jake Gorrell Gay Ver Steeg 12 20 14 10 10 5 6 7 77 Y Y

Plain Catty Jake Gorrell Kalpowar QH 16 18 18 7 4 5 63 Y Y

ISR Wyn A Blue Monica Caetano Brendan & Stacy Duesterhaus 6.5 15 15 7.5 4 44 N N

Mr Fletch Cat Will Penebaker Sabrina Thomas 21 7.5 NS 9 4 37.5 N N

Dressed In Oak Casey Branquinho Casey Branquino 10.5 19 0.5 3 4 33 N N

Playboy Pepinic Ramona Koch Ramona Koch 8.5 7 17 3 32.5 N N

Travalinonmoonshine Wyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher 2 17 9 3 4 31 N N

Prize Winning Gal Wyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher 13.5 13 4.5 3 31 N N

Ill Bet Cha Sarah Kennedy/Riley Valin Riley Valin 10.5 16 2 26.5 N N

Smartest Hotshot Charles Stevens Charles Stevens 10.5 13 1 3 24.5 N N

Brilliant Spoonful Ted Robinson Kim Boydstun 8.5 8.5 7 3 24 N N

Wendels New Edition Tina Robinson Tootie Truesdell 10 11 2 3 23 N N

Cash Master T Andrew Steiger Scott Trueblood 1 10.5 0.5 5 2 2 6 21 Y Y

Metallic Rays Phillip Ralls Sarah Davis 8.5 11 2 19.5 N N

Cat Magical Tucker Robinson Dan Macedo 4 2 7.5 4 0 5 17.5 Y Y

Smokin Smart Cat Lyn Anderson Dave Archer 3 13.5 2 16.5 N N

Metallic Dual Les Oswald Leslie Cummins Trust 16 1 16 N N

Dimepiece Wyatt Fisher Debbie Crafton 4.5 6 5 3 15.5 N N

Smokin Little Ringo Monica Caetano John Pascoe 7.5 4 3 3 14.5 N N

ARC Sparkin Chics Doug Williamson Rocking J Ranch 14 1 14 N N

Chexy Little Sister Tish Wilhite Sally Rome 5 8 2 13 N N

All That Boon Charles Stevens Charles Stevens 13 1 13 N N

SJR Metallic Beau Ron Emmons Jill Pierre 12 1 12 N N

Uno Whats Wright Sunni McCormick Rachel Reedy 12 1 12 N N

Smooth Santanna Ken Wold Paul Wilinski 4.5 4 2 8.5 N N

One Time Reno Chris Krieg Doreen Dalbey 8 1 8 N N

VR Ned Pepper Jesse Klaft Jennifer Holzer 7 1 7 N N

Gypsy In The Bud Tracer Gilson Madelyn Bloom 6.5 1 6.5 N N

Im Kinda Smooth Will Pennebaker Kristin Bacchetti NS 6 2 6 N N

Very Smart Magician Travis Mankins Linda Katz 3 3 2 6 N N

Fannys Mae Merada Jake Gorrell Celia Westbury 6 1 6 N N

Peptoroansmal Titus Covington Earl Velarde 6 1 6 N N

SJR All Time Cash Ted Robinson Giacomo Mattioli 2 3 2 5 N N

Styling Time John McCarty Barb Crist 4.5 1 4.5 N N

Short N Catt Phillip Ralls Sarah Davis 2 1 2 N N

Tony Tony Montana John Ward Peggy Biller 1 1 1 N N

Little Elk Dancer Wyatt Fisher Allyson Bottini 1 1 1 N N

Helomynamesjohnycash Lance Johnston Lance & Tammy Johnston NS 1 0 N N

High Stressin Cat Nick Dowers Clinton Marshall NS 1 0 N N

Lil Joe Cat Tish Wilhite Sally Rome 0 1 0 N N

Reys Senorita Tammy Johnston Tammy Johnston NS 1 0 N N

Tucalota Legs Ramon Ruiz Bill Klovstad 0 1 0 N N

Total Shown or Qualified 16 20 21 13 10 9 6 4 4

 

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Show 6 Show 7 Total Shows Total Points Saddle 

Qualified (5 

Shows Req'd)

Award 

Qualified 

(1/2 Shows 

Req'd, Min 3 

of 6)

Wicked Weys Amber Johnson Jason Johnson 4 5 2 0 2 5 13 Y Y

Remedy To Shine Tresha Geltner Judith Adkison 6 3 2 9 N N

Starlight Pepto DR Pat Wickenheiser Pam Romero 2 0 3 3 5 N N

Short And Smart Melvin Helmuth Rocking J Ranch 3 1 2 4 N N

Nic Sneakin Nitro Telden McLain Richards Family Trust 0 2 2 2 N N

Just Make N Rein Lyn Meredith Lyn Meredith 1 1 1 N N

Goldies Boss Man Bobby Roberts Jim & Linda Schrack 1 1 1 N N

Tucalota Legs Ramon Ruiz Bill Klovstad 0 1 0 N N

Shiners Moonshine Cody McNaney Justin Price NS 1 0 N N

Total Shown or Qualified 6 5 2 3 0 2 0 1 1

11. CRCHA Open Bridle

13. CRCHA Limited Open Bridle 



Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Show 6 Show 7 Total Shows Total Points Saddle 

Qualified (5 

Shows Req'd)

Award 

Qualified 

(1/2 Shows 

Req'd, Min 3 

of 6)

Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller Peggy Biller 7 6 4 5 3.5 2 5 7 32.5 Y Y

Catzby Jamie Roberts Jim & Linda Schrack 0 8 9 5 2.5 5 24.5 Y Y

Step To The Light Vanessa Lawrence Vanessa Lawrence 4 4 2 6 6 0 0.5 7 22.5 Y Y

Mister PBR Chandler Daddino Chandler Daddino 10 5 2 15 N N

Unos Smokin Chic Mason Beal Ernie Beal 6 3 5 1 4 15 N N

Rockstar Lights Paula Bremel Paula Bremel 1 3 7 0 1 2.5 6 14.5 Y Y

Ima Bald Soula Laura Raynak Laura Raynak 7 3 3 0.5 4 13.5 N N

Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch 3 2 1 3 2 5 11 Y Y

SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli Giacomo Mattioli 2 0 3 3.5 4 8.5 N N

CD Rock Slide Tracy Lynch Jim Putnam 8 1 8 N N

Smokin Hot Edition Natall Melo Amy Wright 5 1 5 N N

Shesa Smokin Cat Susan Schwabacher Susan Schwabacher 2 1 2 N N

Plain Freckled Cat Karen Arlin Karen Arlin 1 1 1 N N

Recklessly Abandoned Erin Mendes Erin Mendes 0 1 0 N N

Seven S Prairie Fire Karisma Lindsey Karisma Lindsey 0 1 0 N N

Total Shown or Qualified 10 8 7 9 6 5 5 5 5

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Show 6 Show 7 Total Shows Total Points Saddle 

Qualified (5 

Shows Req'd)

Award 

Qualified 

(1/2 Shows 

Req'd, Min 3 

of 6)

Step To The Light Vanessa Lawrence Vanessa Lawrence 3 2 3 4 3 0 6 15 Y Y

Mister PBR Chandler Daddino Chandler Daddino 6 1 6 N N

Cd Rock Slide Tracy Lynch Jim Putnam 4 1 4 N N

Ima Bald Soula Laura Raynak Laura Raynak 3 1 2 4 N N

Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch 2 0 1 0.5 0 5 3.5 Y Y

Uno Whats Wright Rachel Reedy Rachel Reedy 2 1 2 N N

SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli Giacomo Mattioli 0 0 0.5 1 4 1.5 N N

Shesa Smokin Cat Susan Schwabacher Susan Schwabacher 1 1 1 N N

Total Shown or Qualified 6 2 3 4 3 2 1 2 2

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Show 6 Show 7 Total Shows Total Points Saddle 

Qualified (5 

Shows Req'd)

Award 

Qualified 

(1/2 Shows 

Req'd, Min 3 

of 6)

Chicaroo Sam Jordyn Hall Jordyn Hall 5 7 5 8 3 6 2 7 36 Y Y

Daddys Checks Todd Rogers Todd & Chrissy Rogers 0 4 6 2 4 7 5 7 28 Y Y

Cash Has The Blues Chance Leatherman Chance Leatherman 9 1 6 6 2 3 6 27 Y Y

Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch 2 6 4 3.5 5 5 20.5 Y Y

SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli Giacomo Mattioli 1 3 3.5 8 4 15.5 N N

Sand Pebble Smoke Michael Stabbe Michael Stabbe 3 5 1 3 0 5 12 Y Y

Smart Teena Cash Emery Pura Emery Pura 9 1 9 N N

Cee Ya Tristin Johnson Johnston Performance Horses 9 1 9 N N

Bet Hesa Scotti Brett Pura Brett Pura 7 1 7 N N

Gotta Go Get It Diane Shaffer Diane Shaffer 5 1 2 6 N N

Im Kinda Smooth Kristin M Bacchetti Kristin M Bacchetti 2 4 2 6 N N

Double Diamond Whiz Dennis Ball Dennis Ball 0 0 5 3 5 N N

Smartlilmister Sophia Patino Sophia Patino 3 1 3 N N

Tangys Classy Light Keri Tienken Keri Tienken 2 0 1 3 3 N N

Playinfromtheheart Julie Green Julie Green 2 0 2 2 N N

Im Gonna Smoke Ya Michael Stabbe Michael Stabbe 1 1 1 N N

Watch My Bud Kalie Burkitt Danielle Holzer-Burkitt 0 1 2 1 N N

Total Shown or Qualified 5 9 9 8 8 9 5 5 5

21. CRCHA Non Pro Bridle 

23. CRCHA Intermediate Non Pro Bridle 

25. CRCHA Novice Non Pro Bridle 



Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Show 6 Show 7 Total Shows Total Points Saddle 

Qualified (5 

Shows Req'd)

Award 

Qualified 

(1/2 Shows 

Req'd, Min 3 

of 6)

Mister Good Tyme Chris Krieg Ward Ranch 3 6 5 3 4 17 N N

Red Voodoo Remedy Charles Stevens Charles Stevens 7 4 3 3 14 N N

Spooks Coby Jo Monica Caetano Fred Marrs 2 4 0 2 1 2 2 7 13 Y Y

Shiners Tuff Chic Sarah Kennedy Lana Corless 5 0.5 5 3 10.5 N N

Mr Hickory Hollytime Michael Vipham/Ken Wold Robin Flournoy 5 2 2 7 N N

Fletchetta Time Brad Buttrey Brad & Sis Buttrey 6 1 6 N N

Dual Texas Star Monica Caetano Jean Huxsoll 3 2 0 3 5 N N

Fresno Brave Monica Caetano MCPH, LLC 4 0.5 2 4.5 N N

Mr Cee Street Lance Johnston Trystin Johnston 4 1 4 N N

Purr D Metallic Nicolas Barthelemy White Tail Ranch PH 3 1 3 N N

Sailing At Night Doug Williamson Rocking J Ranch 3 1 3 N N

Fly Me to the Boon Jake Gorrell Celia Westbury 1 0.5 2 1.5 N N

Hydrive Shorty Jimmy Dean Thornbury Coal Creek Ranch 0 1 0 3 1 N N

This Autumn Cat Billy Martin Billy Martin 1 1 1 N N

Gottagetalittleoak John Ward Raymond & Shawna LaMarsh 1 1 1 N N

Bet Hesa Prize John Ward Linda Mitchell-Brooks 0.5 1 0.5 N N

Guns And Pistols Ramon Ruiz Bill Klovstad 0 1 0 N N

Total Shown or Qualified 7 6 3 5 6 5 5 1 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Show 6 Show 7 Total Shows Total Points Saddle 

Qualified (5 

Shows Req'd)

Award 

Qualified 

(1/2 Shows 

Req'd, Min 3 

of 6)

Fly Me To The Boon Jake Gorrell Celia Westbury 19.5 14 18 15 4 66.5 N N

SJR Sumkinda Talk Lyn Anderson Susan Schwabacher 3.5 8 16 18 20 5 65.5 Y Y

Smooth Outta Style Tucker Robinson Julie Weinhardt/Frank Velasquez 21 12 15.5 17 4 65.5 N N

SJR Talkin Shine Will Pennebaker Kristin M Bacchetti 22 11.5 11.5 3 45 N N

With Expression Wyatt Fisher Jayson (JJ) Fisher/Danny 13 6 17 3 36 N N

Biscuit Doug Williamson Doug Williamson 11.5 21 2 32.5 N N

Full Metallic Moon Wyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher 10 8.5 14 3 32.5 N N

Seven S Reyncheck Sunni McCormick Grace Davis 11 5 14 3 30 N N

Nitrous Hawk Andrew Steiger John & Kathy Bennett 5 10 5.5 9 4 29.5 N N

SS Metallic Fever Sunni McCormick/Vanessa Lynn NorrisVanessa Lynn Norris 5 7 7.5 3 19.5 N N

Perlitta Andrew Steiger Andrew Steiger NS 2 15 3 17 N N

Total Shown or Qualified 21 17 21 22 18 23 20 1 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Show 6 Show 7 Total Shows Total Points Saddle 

Qualified (5 

Shows Req'd)

Award 

Qualified 

(1/2 Shows 

Req'd, Min 3 

of 6)

Got Easter Michelle Gilles Michelle Gilles 1 6 1 4 3 5 15 Y Y

Nochicsintinseltown Pat Wickenheiser Lane Bensko 7 1 7 N N

Spinnerella Luis Valdez Dale Gordon 5 1 5 N N

ISR Shesa Mireycle Luis Valdez Kristin Tesiny 5 1 5 N N

Mylanta Lincoln Melvin Helmuth Shae Lehr 5 1 5 N N

Red Headed Whiz Chic Lyn Meredith Lyn Meredith 1 4 2 5 N N

ISR Little Rey Mallory Holland-Valdez Brendan & Stacy Duesterhaus 3 1 2 4 N N

Lucky Luis Valdez Robert Elliott 4 1 4 N N

Lil Outside Dee Line Mallory Holland-Valdez Eric Menees 2 2 2 4 N N

Magical Couper Ride Cara Hencratt Rocking BS Racnh 3 1 3 N N

Reachin For The Boon Mallory Holland-Valdez Cynthia OConnell 3 1 3 N N

SJR Sparkin Metal Cody McNaney Erica McNaney 3 NS 2 3 N N

Faithful Fanjul Mallory Holland-Valdez Terri Fanjul 1 1 2 2 N N

Bud N Betty Pat Wickenheiser Mary Dymerski 2 1 2 N N

JPH Diamond Cara Hencratt Rocking BS Ranch 2 1 2 N N

No Dress Rehearsal Tresha Geltner Cindy (Lucinda) & Jon Reuter 2 1 2 N N

Pretty Lil Duro Luis Valdez Heather Schilling 2 1 2 N N

Doce Cara Hencratt Paula Bremel 0 1 0 N N

Move That Rock Cara Hencratt Debbie Proctor NS NS NS 3 0 N N

Trucker Sippin Boons Paul Bonnello Paul & Courtni Bonnello 0 1 0 N N

Total Shown or Qualified 3 5 5 6 1 4 7 1 1

31. CRCHA Open Hackamore 

40. CRCHA Open Jr Horse 

41. CRCHA Limited Open Jr Horse 



Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Show 6 Show 7 Total Shows Total Points Saddle 

Qualified (5 

Shows Req'd)

Award 

Qualified 

(1/2 Shows 

Req'd, Min 3 

of 6)

ISR A Little Lace Stacy Duesterhaus Brendan & Stacy Duesterhaus 14 5 6 2 2 2 6 31 Y Y

ISR Little Rey Stacy Duesterhaus Brendan & Stacy Duesterhaus 11 2 1 3 4 17 N N

Boonafide Royalty Teresa Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher 9 3 4 3 16 N N

ISR Shesa Mireycle Kristin Tesiny Kristin Tesiny 12 1 2 3 15 N N

Bet Hesa Prize Jake Brooks Linda Mitchell-Brooks 5 10 2 15 N N

Shinin In The Shade Heather Livingston Rory & Heather Livingston 6.5 5 2 11.5 N N

Napa Cat Murray Thompson Murray Thompson 8 3 2 11 N N

Flogot To Smoke Shannon Haskins Shannon Haskins 6.5 4 0 3 10.5 N N

RJS Catolena Kathy Wilson Kathy Wilson 9 1 9 N N

Mr Cee Street Tammy Johnston Trystin Johnston 1 6 1 3 8 N N

Reydioactive Rey Tyler Follett Tyler Follett 7 0 2 7 N N

Regan Tammy Johnston Johnston Performance 4 1 2 5 N N

Rebellios Soul Tricia Gilson Tricia Gilson 5 1 5 N N

Smart Lookin Pepinic Mason Beal Ernie Beal 4 NS 2 4 N N

Hes Mr Right Mason Beal Ernie Beal 4 1 4 N N

The Atomic Blonde Samantha Biller Peggy Biller 2 1 2 3 N N

DT Hickorys Shakira Andrea Pasek Andrea Pasek 3 1 3 N N

Cat R Oleana Paula Francis Paula & Daran Francis 2 1 2 N N

Blue Diamond Smoke Lori Conrow Lori Conrow 1 1 1 N N

Minimints Alaine Hu Alaine Hu 0 0 2 0 N N

Blue Diamond Chic Lori Conrow Lori Conrow 0 1 0 N N

Champapgne Is Timeless Natall Melo Natall Melo NS 1 0 N N

Jans Shiney Rey Erin Mendes Erin Mendes NS 1 0 N N

Total Shown or Qualified 9 14 5 6 4 5 4 1 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Show 6 Show 7 Total Shows Total Points Saddle 

Qualified (5 

Shows Req'd)

Award 

Qualified 

(1/2 Shows 

Req'd, Min 3 

of 6)

One Time Reno Chris Krieg Doreen Dalbey 5 3 3 1 1 3 1 7 17 Y Y

Genuinely Irish Lyn Anderson Billy & Jeannie Shipley 3 0.5 4 3 1 5 11.5 Y Y

Cat Magical Tucker Robinson Dan Macedo 2 0.5 6 0 0 5 8.5 Y Y

Metallic Rays Phillip Ralls Sarah Davis 4 1 4 N N

Hello Kitty Hawk Elizabeth Horve Laure Woods/Lexi Kastanis 2 1 2 N N

Jule Of A Time Ken Wold Daniel J Perez NS 2 2 2 N N

Very Smart Haida Lilla Bell Shelly Krieger Franklin 1 1 1 N N

Real Smooth Liz Ken Wold Joe Putnam 1 1 1 N N

WSR Shiney Diamond Nicolas Barthelemy White Tail Ranch PH 0 1 0 N N

KK Sugar Twist Nicolas Barthelemy White Tail Ranch PH 0 1 0 N N

Total Shown or Qualified 5 3 6 4 3 3 1 3 3

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Show 6 Show 7 Total Shows Total Points Saddle 

Qualified (5 

Shows Req'd)

Award 

Qualified 

(1/2 Shows 

Req'd, Min 3 

of 6)

Still Playinstylish Jody Carr Jody (Melo) Carr 4 4 4 3 2 5 17 Y Y

Reys Senorita Tammy Johnston Tammy Johnston 2 2 2 3 6 N N

Shes A Metallic Cat Lydia VanLandingham Lydia VanLandingham 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 7 5 Y Y

Budhas Barred Up Katy Byrd Katy Byrd 0 1 2 1 N N

Special Smart Rey Danielle Quinn D & S Quarterhorses 0 1 0 N N

Auspicious Storm Lori Conrow Lori Conrow 0 1 0 N N

Total Shown or Qualified 4 4 4 3 1 1 2 2 2

51. CRCHA Non Pro Jr Horse 

61. CRCHA Open Two Rein 

71. CRCHA Non Pro Two Rein



Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Show 6 Show 7 Total Shows Total Points Saddle 

Qualified (5 

Shows Req'd)

Award 

Qualified 

(1/2 Shows 

Req'd, Min 3 

of 6)

Bet Hesa Scotti Brett Pura Brett Pura 8 3 4 3 15 N N

Pepe Le Wright Kylie Haskins Kylie Haskins 6 2 5 2 4 15 N N

Brazilian Boutique Kaylie Mason Kayle Mason 4.5 1 2 0 4 7.5 N N

Smartlilmister Sophia Patino Sophia Patino 2.5 4 1 3 7.5 N N

Smooth N Cash Chet Gorrell Bonnie Roloff 1 0 1 0 2 0 2 7 6 Y Y

Smart Teena Cash Emery Pura Emery Pura 4.5 0 2 4.5 N N

Dressed In Oak Sophia Patino Casey & Nichole Branquinho 3 1 3 N N

Cash Has The Blues Chance Leatherman Chance Leatherman 2.5 1 2.5 N N

Smokin Oak E Taylor Scott Mel Smith 0 1 2 1 N N

Chics Lady Gun Paytan Cooley Melissa Cooley 0 1 0 N N

Total Shown or Qualified 8 3 4 4 5 2 2 1 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Show 6 Show 7 Total Shows Total Points Saddle 

Qualified (5 

Shows Req'd)

Award 

Qualified 

(1/2 Shows 

Req'd, Min 3 

of 6)

Two Scoops Of Reysin Mylea Trimble Samara Trimble 6 9 5 7 5 6 6 7 44 Y Y

Smooth N Cash Chet Gorrell Bonnie Roloff 4 4 6 9 7 4 2 7 36 Y Y

Hesa Shiny Twist Taylor Topping Taylor Topping 2 3 8 2.5 1 4 6 20.5 Y Y

Respond Please Ava Etcheverry Amy Etcheverry 0 4 5 3.5 1 5 13.5 Y Y

ARC Lil Ruf Walla Alison Heupel Alison Heupel 7 6 2 13 N N

Quick As Einstein Evan Etcheverry Jake Gorrell 6 1 1 2 3 0 6 13 Y Y

Paid By A Starlett Lonni Oppedyk Lonni & Sonya Oppedyk 1 0 3 4 0 2 2 7 12 Y Y

Pearl Master Anna Antongiovanni Monica Etcheverry 3 1 2 2.5 4 8.5 N N

Doc Tom Diamond Ava Etcheverry Amy Etcheverry 2 0 0 3.5 4 5.5 N N

Genuinely Pleased Mackenzie Tremper Tim & Kathryn Murphy 5 1 5 N N

Hes Got The Luck Ava Etcheverry Jesse Spence 0 2 2 2 N N

Total Shown or Qualified 6 9 8 9 7 6 6 6 6

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Show 6 Show 7 Total Shows Total Points Saddle 

Qualified (5 

Shows Req'd)

Award 

Qualified 

(1/2 Shows 

Req'd, Min 3 

of 6)

Starman Duane Jost Duane Jost 33 26 38 28 31.5 38.5 23.5 7 218.5 Y Y

Mo Style Casey Branquinho Margaret Mang 42 37 46 40 6.5 46 6 217.5 Y Y

Cromed N Chocolate Travis Mankins Joy Ghiselli 28.5 15.5 36.5 35.5 32.5 38 6 186.5 Y Y

Pepto Shiney Chex Suzette Overgaag/Sunni McCormick Suzette Overgaag 23.5 31 22.5 39.5 29 30 6 175.5 Y Y

Smart N Tuckered Out Sharon Michelucci/Travis Mankins Sharon Michelucci 27.5 16 26 17 44 43.5 6 174 Y Y

Keepin My Style Kelly Dixon Kelly Dixon 30 31 30 39.5 40 5 170.5 Y Y

Rein N Genuine Ashley Salter Ashley Salter 13 20 30 15.5 21 22 28.5 7 150 Y Y

Gottagetalittleoak Shawna Lamarsh Raymond & Shawna 18 30 32.5 15.5 26 18 6 140 Y Y

Rockstar Lights Paula Bremel Paula Bremel 47 34 43.5 3 124.5 N N

Im Guna Show U Shine Kelly Roemer/Mallory Holland-ValdezKelly Roemer NS 10.5 40.5 25.5 18.5 28.5 6 123.5 Y Y

Get N Wicked Cassandra Biller-Krieg Samantha Biller 28 10 42 42 4 122 N N

Peppy San Juaquin Jessica Van Dyke Jessica Van Dyke 25 28.5 28 36 4 117.5 N N

ISR Another Wyn Lindsey DeGroot Lindsey DeGroot 9 23 34.5 28 19.5 5 114 Y Y

Bud N Betty Pat Wickenheiser Mary Dymerski 27.5 40.5 42 3 110 N N

Got Easter Michelle Gilles Michelle Gilles 16 24 23 14 32.5 5 109.5 Y Y

Shes A Metallic Cat Lydia VanLandingham Lydia VanLandingham 30.5 36.5 40.5 3 107.5 N N

Cher Rippy Roger Bias Anna Rippy 31.5 36.5 39 3 107 N N

Ty Rippy Roger Bias Anna Rippy 35.5 42 28.5 3 106 N N

Yellow Roze Of Texas John Showalter John Showalter 36 22 36.5 3 94.5 N N

Seven S Reyncheck Grace Davis Grace Davis 38.5 6 31.5 14 4 90 N N

Never Been Blu Tish Wilhite Sally Rome/Tish Wilhite 45 44 NS 3 89 N N

Reychell Angela Blodgett/Mallory Holland-ValdezAngela Blodgett 35 25.5 11 16 4 87.5 N N

Cash For My Oak Shauna Garrett Beal Ernie Beal 39 23 21 3 83 N N

Smokumtaz Debbie DePhillippi Debbie DePhillippi 5 33 42 3 80 N N

Im Mister Right Now Dayna Wild Dayna Wild 22.5 22 12 8 4 64.5 N N

WR Thiscatsshiney Loretta Showalter Loretta Showalter 38 24.5 NS 3 62.5 N N

Dual Chexx Jake Gorrell/Tammy Barger Gay VerSteeg/Tammy Barger 39 NS 18 3 57 N N

Ben Elizabeth Brin Elizabeth Brin 15.5 28 9 3 52.5 N N

Nu Kid On The Block Travis Mankins/Kelly Gomer Kathy Gomer 40 0.5 10 3 50.5 N N

She Writes The Chex Sunni McCormick Paula Bellesi 4 NS 7 27 0 11 6 49 Y Y

Lil Joe Cat Sally Rome Sally Rome 16 NS 17.5 3 33.5 N N

Total Shown or Qualified 42 47 44 46 40 46 48 12 12

91. CRCHA Youth Limited

100. CRCHA Open Boxing 

81. CRCHA Youth Fence



Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Show 6 Show 7 Total Shows Total Points Saddle 

Qualified (5 

Shows Req'd)

Award 

Qualified 

(1/2 Shows 

Req'd, Min 3 

of 6)

Lenas Gun A Smokum Kristy Johnson Kristy Johnson 7 10 18 7 9 3 4 7 58 Y Y

Brilliant Spoonful Kim Boydstun Kim Boydstun 7.5 8.5 4 7 4.5 2.5 6 34 Y Y

Moms Stilish Lena Dawn Meinhold Andrew Meinhold 5.5 6 2.5 3 8 6 6 31 Y Y

Flo N Pretty Boon Elizabeth (Lisa) Byrne Elizabeth (Lisa) Byrne 6 12.5 5 3 4 26.5 N N

Chickaroos Chance Nancy Nyjordet Nancy Nyjordet 9 3.5 7 3 19.5 N N

Get N Wicked Cassandra Biller-Krieg Samantha Biller 2 3.5 2.5 6 0 2.5 6 16.5 Y Y

IGO Real Smooth Sherrie Aquino David & Sherrie Aquino 5 8.5 0.5 3 14 N N

Wright N Stylish Karyn Stevens Karyn Stevens 5.5 3 0 0 4 8.5 N N

Gotta Get Even Carmen Johnson Carmen Johnson 3.5 0.5 4 0.5 4 8.5 N N

Master Pici Jenna Fitzpatrick Jenna Fitzpatrick 11 1 2 12 N N

Im Smooth And Smart Joel Jewitt Joel Jewitt 1 8 2 9 N N

Little Elk Dancer Allyson Bottini Allyson Bottini 7.5 NS 2 7.5 N N

One Smart Cross Robin Flournoy Robin Flournoy 5 2 2 7 N N

My Bets In Caroline Whyler Caroline Whyler 16 1 16 N N

Judge Roy Boone Brittany Jae Whyler Brittany Jae Whyler 15 1 15 N N

Oak E Rey Nichole Branquinho Mel Smith/Nichole Branquinho 14 1 14 N N

Wright On Forever Kelly Cobb Kelly Cobb 12.5 1 12.5 N N

Truckin Chics Rule Lexi Kastanis Laure Woods/Lexi Kastanis 10 1 10 N N

Spoonful Playmate II Sonya Oppedyk Sonya Oppedyk 6 1 6 N N

Grays Peppy Star Kelly Cobb Kelly Cobb 5 1 5 N N

SJR Katmandoo Joel Jewett White Tail Ranch PH 5 1 5 N N

KK Sugar Twist Joel Jewett White Tail Ranch PH 4.5 1 4.5 N N

Bet Heza Playboy Elizabeth Poor Elizabeth Poor 3.5 1 3.5 N N

Adiamondwilldo Jennifer Holzer Jennifer Holzer 3 1 3 N N

Metallicsrubytuesday Riley Valin Riley Valin 2 1 2 N N

They Call Me Sioux Lexi Kastanis Laure Woods/Lexi Kastanis 2 1 2 N N

Boonlights Smartchic Ingrid Vangelos Ingrid Vangelos 1 1 1 N N

Seven S Prairie Fire Karisma Lindsey Karisma Lindsey 1 1 1 N N

Oakies Lil Nic Meghan Mankins Meghan Mankins 0.5 1 0.5 N N

Getta Pearl Shawna Lamarsh Shawna & Raymond 0 1 0 N N

Red Carpet Style Dan Perez Dan Perez NS 1 0 N N

Total Shown or Qualified 9 10 18 7 9 8 8 4 4

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Show 6 Show 7 Total Shows Total Points Saddle 

Qualified (5 

Shows Req'd)

Award 

Qualified 

(1/2 Shows 

Req'd, Min 3 

of 6)

Wise Bass Cat Christina Ruddy Christina Ruddy 5.5 4 7 4 0 5 6 7 31.5 Y Y

Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes Cheri Barnes 8 0 9 4 2.5 2.5 3.5 7 29.5 Y Y

Getta Pearl Shawna Lamarsh Shawna & Raymond 3 5 4 8 4 4 0 7 28 Y Y

Boonsmal Bling Monica Etcheverry Monica Etcheverry 4 1 10 6 2.5 2.5 2 7 28 Y Y

Minimints Alaine Hu Alaine Hu 14 1 6 3.5 4 24.5 N N

Master Pici Jenna Fitzpatrick Jenna Fitzpatrick 9 12 0 1 4 22 N N

Metallicsrubytuesday Riley Valin Riley Valin 5.5 8 2 13.5 N N

Truckin Chics Rule Lexi Kastanis Laure Woods/Lexi Kastanis 11 1 11 N N

Buenonic Reins Lissa Villanueva Lissa Villanueva 10 1 10 N N

Oakies Lil Nic Meghan Mankins Meghan Mankins 7 3 2 10 N N

Spoonful Playmate II Sonya Oppedyk Sonya Oppedyk 7 1 7 N N

Little Elk Dancer Allyson Bottini Allyson Bottini 7 NS 2 7 N N

DSR Smartlil Houdini Melony Reed Melony & Terry Reed 5 2 2 7 N N

Its Bingo Time Ruth Saldubehere Ruth Saldubehere 6 1 6 N N

Misterey Vanessa Stevens Vanessa Stevens 6 1 6 N N

SS Metallic Fever Vanessa Lynn Norris Vanessa Lynn Norris 4 1 4 N N

They Call Me Sioux Lexi Kastanis Laure Woods/Lexi Kastanis 3 1 3 N N

Smokum Please Jon Reuter Cindy (Lucinda) Reuter 2 1 2 N N

DSR Smart Houdini Melony Reed Melony & Terry Reed 1 1 2 2 N N

Nu Shiney Shocks Laura Rene Johnson Laura Rene Johnson 1 1 1 N N

Slic Shiner Lance Hopkins Lance Hopkins 0 1 0 N N

Cash For My Oak Shauna Beal Shauna Beal NS 1 0 N N

Akitty Twister Selinda Journey Selinda Journey NS 1 0 N N

Chicinbiggirlpanties Shelly Mitchell Shelly Mitchell 0 1 0 N N

Smoking Hot Edition Amy Wright-Melo Amy Wright-Melo 0 1 0 N N

Total Shown or Qualified 10 9 14 8 6 7 6 4 4

111. CRCHA Non Pro Limited 

113. CRCHA Intermediate Non Pro Limited



Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Show 6 Show 7 Total Shows Total Points Saddle 

Qualified (5 

Shows Req'd)

Award 

Qualified 

(1/2 Shows 

Req'd, Min 3 

of 6)

NR Lexus Sport Model Brooke Morris Brooke Morris 15 17 10 1.5 14 8.5 1 7 67 Y Y

Pepto Shiney Chex Suzette Overgaag Suzette Overgaag 13 16 14.5 7.5 3.5 4 6 58.5 Y Y

Keepin My Style Kelly Dixon Kelly Dixon 8.5 13.5 16 7.5 12 5 57.5 Y Y

Stunned Kan Cat Kristin Stephens Kristin Stephens 6.5 13.5 6 12 10 9 6 57 Y Y

Master Pici Jenna Fitzpatrick Jenna Fitzpatrick 21 23 4.5 7.5 4 56 N N

Tangys Classy Lights Keri Tienken Keri Tienken 14 9 11 11 7 3 6 55 Y Y

Respond Please Amy Etcheverry Amy Etcheverry 21 11 7.5 8.5 7 5 55 Y Y

Judge Joe Boon Susan Baclawski Susan Baclawski 17 16 6 5 2 5 46 Y Y

Dunnit In Lights Angelia Kourafas Angelia Kourafas 11 15 11 0 2 4 6 43 Y Y

Im Guna Show U Shine Kelly Roemer Kelly Roemer 11 9 14.5 3 3.5 0 6 41 Y Y

Peppy San Juaquin Jessica Van Dyke Jessica Van Dyke 17 4.5 6 5.5 4 33 N N

DSR Smartlil Houdini Melony Reed Melony & Terry Reed 11 0 8.5 9 4 28.5 N N

Reychell Angela Blodgett Angela Blodgett 19 1.5 5 3 25.5 N N

She Writes The Chex Paula Bellisi Paula Bellisi 13.5 0 3 5.5 4 22 N N

Cowgirl Starlite Amelia Simpson Amelia Fleetwood 6.5 13.5 2 20 N N

Smokumtaz Debbie DePhillippi Debbie DePhillippi 20 1 20 N N

Circles Cry Baby Phillip Castro Dale Gordon 1 18 2 19 N N

Little Elk Dancer Allyson Bottini Allyson Bottini 19 NS 2 19 N N

Misterey Vanessa Stevens Vanessa Stevens 18 1 18 N N

Another Lil Sister Rebecca (Becky) Genco Rebecca (Becky) Genco 9 8.5 2 17.5 N N

Billys Cool Cat Patti Chiarelli Patti Chiarelli 1 9.5 6 3 16.5 N N

One Time Everafter Dawn Champion Dawn Champion 3 12 2 15 N N

Ben Elizabeth Brin Elizabeth Brin 8.5 5 2 13.5 N N

Heart Stoppin Fox Chris Blasman Chris Blasman 13 1 13 N N

CR Dual Style Julie Garrison Julie Garrison 3 9 2 12 N N

Smoothe And Jazzy Jenna Pankey Jenna Pankey 11 1 11 N N

Adiamondwilldo Jennifer Holzer Jennifer Holzer 9.5 1 9.5 N N

Nu Kid On The Block Kathy Gomer Kathy Gomer 5 4.5 2 9.5 N N

Ballou Out Thelights Carolyn Lopez Carolyn Lopez 9 1 9 N N

Have No Wimpy Guns Becky Patton Scott Patton 9 1 9 N N

Lenas Lil Rum Squall Cindy (Lucinda) Reuter Cindy (Lucinda) & Jon Reuter 9 1 9 N N

Cash For Diamonds Julie Foster Julie Foster 7 1 7 N N

Haida Heart Laura Matta Laura Matta 4.5 1 4.5 N N

Hollybugg Starlight Kala Johnson Kala Johnson 4 1 4 N N

Im Mister Right Now Dayna Wild Ward Ranch 0 2 1 1 4 4 N N

Tabascos Hot Kitty Teresa (Terry) Jackson Teresa Jackson 4 1 4 N N

PRF Mister Smooth Megan Haugland Karen & Megan Haugland 3 1 3 N N

Doc Tom Diamond Amy Etcheverry Amy Etcheverry 2 1 2 N N

Ride Light Katherine Hilzer Katherine Helzer 2 1 2 N N

Akitty Twister Selinda Journey Selinda Journey NS 1 0 N N

Cash For My Oak Shauna Beal Shauna Beal NS 1 0 N N

Dual A Chic Ann Hollis Ann Hollis 0 1 0 N N

Total Shown or Qualified 17 21 23 16 14 12 9 9 9

115. CRCHA Novice Non Pro Limited


